:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10163731

Oct 13, 2024 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 317,616 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1264859 - 0.019370716 ETH®
47.61 USD

2 1264860 - 0.019366483 ETH®
47.60 USD

3 1264861 - 0.019286865 ETH®
47.40 USD

4 1264862 - 0.019308029 ETH®
47.45 USD

S 1264863 - 0.019354178 ETH®
47.56 USD

6 1264864 - 0.019283325 ETH®
47.39 USD

7 1264865 - 0.019355053 ETH®
47.57 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10163731
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/317616
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264859
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264860
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264861
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264862
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264863
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264864
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264865

B
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=

Validator Id

1264866

1264867

1264868

1264869

1264870

1264871

1264872

1264873

1264874

Validator Id

1600394

Amount

- 0.019409461
47.70 USD

- 0.019356896
47.57 USD

- 0.019376527
47.62 USD

- 0.019237479
47.28 USD

- 0.019378066
47.62 USD

- 0.019343641
47.54 USD

- 0.019273038
47.37 USD

- 0.019264874
47.35 USD

- 0.019366927
47.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.046105315
113.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264866
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264867
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264868
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264869
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264870
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264871
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264872
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264873
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1264874
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1600394

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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